ISKOLA ETTEREM

Tételes étlap 2025.04.07. - 2025.04.13.

(KJ) (Keal)  |(9) ©)
6.99 3.22 1.76

T Kakad 620.19  148.37 22.69 11.99 0.27
Reszelt sajt 45353 10850 9.10  8.05 543  0.00 0.00 0.63
Liga margarin 37.62 9.00 0.02 1.00 0.30 0.02 0.02 0.04
o Uborka 9.83 235 020 0.02 000 034 000 0.01
€
Q Gluténmentes baguett 512.05 122.50 1.45 1.55 0.20 23.50 1.15 0.85
" 8 E Zoldséges zoldbableves 297.07 7107 175 148 018 1229 0.34 0.69
N0 ;N; S (gluténment.)
e
N8 E Savany( vetrece 839.56 200.85 18.09 10.78 409 736 191 0.78
S£85
¥ T5 Tészta koret 1187.81 284.17 280 5.76 0.70 5390 235 0.3
g (gluténmentes)
‘8 Gesztenye Marci 373.69 89.40 1.14 3.15 279 14.01 8.70 0.01
<
U Gyiimdlcs salata 529.52 126.68  0.77  0.31 0.00 30.03 2315 0.02
Liga margarin 37.62 9.00 0.02 1.00 0.30 0.02 0.02 0.04
Gluténmentes baguett 512.05 122.50 1.45 1.55 0.20 23.50 1.15 0.85
Osszesen: 5410.54 129439 4378 37.87 1595 187.66 50.78 4.72
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Arvib [SKOLA ETTEREM

T Korozott 21596  51.67 4.99 276 1.73 159 1.37 0.23
Tej 405.72  97.06 6.80  3.00 163 1060 0.00 0.27
Gluténmentes baguett 512.05 12250 1.45 155 020 2350 1.15 0.85
o E Brokkolikrémleves 32831 7854 365 279 057 925 005 066
= (GLUTENMENTES)
S Mexikai rizs 1348.10 32251 679  6.80 0.78 58.00 0.00 0.99
7]
o 2 Csemege uborka 42.00 10.05 042  0.07 0.00 168 133 0.70
ST NG
g3 = Parolt sertésszelet 73443 17570 17.00 10.75 281 244 0.0 0.56
g ~ 3 S (GLUTENMENTES)
2 Almapiiré 22154 5300 030  0.00 0.00 12.00 12.00 0.00
7]
'Q U Papriks szalami 353.00 8445 3.06  6.45 297 057 0.06 0.60
<
Liga margarin 37.62 9.00 0.02  1.00 030 0.02 0.02 0.04
Paprika 24.57 588 036  0.09 000 090 0.00 0.00
Gluténmentes baguett 512.05 12250 1.45 155 020 2350 1.15 0.85

Osszesen: 4735.35 1132.86 46.29 36.81 11.19 144.05 17.23 5.75
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MEWVID zRt. |

AlEvil

szerda
(00532)
Alsés gluténmentes Komlé

T Tej

Delma szendvics
margarin

Virdgméz
Gluténmentes baguett
Zbldségleves

Kéményes sertéssiilt
csikok

Paradicsomos kaposzta
(GLUTENMENTES)

Korte

Gluténmentes baguett
Edami sajt

Delma szendvics
margarin

Hoénapos retek

Gluténmentes baguett

Osszesen:

405.72

37.62

205.13

512.05

236.33

816.23

1232.93

177.08

512.05

453.53

37.62

18.27

512.05

[SKOLA ETTEREM

97.06

9.00

49.07

122.50

56.54

195.27

294.96

42.36

122.50

108.50

9.00

4.37

122.50

5156.61 1 233.63

6.80

0.02

0.06

1.45

1.05

17.19

4.86

0.32

1.45

9.10

0.02

0.36

1.45

44.13

3.00

1.00

0.00

1.55

1.59

11.40

6.90

0.24

1.55

8.05

1.00

0.03

1.55

37.86

1.63

0.31

0.00

0.20

0.19

2.90

0.92

0.00

0.20

5.43

0.31

0.00

0.20

12.29

10.60

0.02

12.15

23.50

9.25

5.43

52.21

9.60

23.50

0.00

0.02

0.66

23.50

170.44

0.00

0.00

12.15

1.15

0.20

0.13

26.07

0.00

1.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.15

42.00
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Arvib [SKOLA ETTEREM

T Liga margarin 37.62 9.00 0.02 1.00 0.30 0.02 0.02 0.04
Paradicsom 27.47 6.57 0.30 0.06 0.01 1.20 0.00 0.00
Tej 405.72 97.06 6.80 3.00 1.63 10.60 0.00 0.27 @
Parizsi felvagott 265.85 63.60 3.30 5.40 2.04 0.36 0.00 0.50
) Gluténmentes baguett 512.05 122.50 1.45 1.55 0.20 23.50 115 0.85
€
Q E Afrikai harcsaporkolt 553.89 13251 13.16 7.22 0.64 3.51 0.27 0.93
@ (GLUTENMENTES)
g -g AQ Céklasalata 108.26 25.90 0.49 0.07 0.00 5.74 434 053
St G
™
g QW E Almalé 384.56 92.00 0.80 0.80 0.18 22.00 20.00 0.02
o = o Cc
S0nlg
¥ o % Parolt rizs 1259.00 301.20 5.60 6.71 0.78 54.25 0.00 0.21
%)
2 Korte 221.35 52.95 0.40 0.30 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.01
<
U Mandarin 156.78 37.51 0.56 0.24 0.00 7.84 0.00 0.00
Geszti Eszti 392.50 93.90 111 4.32 3.90 1143 9.45 0.00
Liga margarin 37.62 9.00 0.02 1.00 0.30 0.02 0.02 0.04
Gluténmentes baguett 512.05 122.50 1.45 1.55 0.20 23.50 1.15 0.85

Osszesen: 487472 1166.20 35.46 33.22 10.18 17597 36.40 4.25
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Arvib [SKOLA ETTEREM

T Tej 405.72 97.06 6.80 3.00 1.63 10.60 0.00 0.27@
Liga margarin 37.62 9.00 0.02 1.00 0.30 0.02 0.02 0.04
Csirkemell sonka 136.69 32.70 4.50 1.35 0.42 0.60 0.12 0.66
% Paprika 16.38 3.92 0.24 0.06 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00
% Gluténmentes baguett 512.05 122.50 1.45 1.55 0.20 23.50 1.15 0.85

gf &\‘% E Lencsegulyas 929.78 22244  15.92 6.79 152 2385 0.32 0.99@

x ‘q:'; g £ (GLUTENMENTES)

g o \O_/:% Makos metélt 1961.45 469.25 6.90 13.40 270 78.66 22.33 0.34
E’ Alma 145.41 34.79 0.40 0.40 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.01
§ U Majorannas majas 309.74 74.10 3.48 6.00 2.46 1.68 0.39 0.54
Zb6ldhagyma 40.50 9.69 0.55 0.06 0.01 2.20 0.00 0.01
Gluténmentes baguett 512.05 122.50 1.45 1.55 0.20 23.50 1.15 0.85

Osszesen: 5007.39 1197.95 41.71 35.16 9.44 17221 2548 4.56

Uzletvezetd Konyhafénodk

Az étlapvaltoztatéds jogat fenntarjuk!
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